
Course Clas
s

Host 
Region

Teaching 
Region Old Start Date Old End Date New Start Date New End Date Location Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri

PMT 352B 031 501 501 Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Friday, August 02, 2013 Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Thursday, August 01, 2013 FT BELVOIR, VA Furlough - 8 July Class Starts - 9 July Furlough - 25 July Furlough - 26 July Class Ends - 1 Aug Furlough - 2 Aug
PMT 352B 032 501 501 Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Friday, August 02, 2013 Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Thursday, August 01, 2013 FT BELVOIR, VA Furlough - 8 July Class Starts - 9 July Furlough - 25 July Furlough - 26 July Class Ends - 1 Aug Furlough - 2 Aug
PMT 352B 033 501F 501 Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Friday, August 02, 2013 Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Thursday, August 01, 2013 ABERDEEN PROVING, MD Furlough - 8 July Class Starts - 9 July Furlough - 25 July Furlough - 26 July Class Ends - 1 Aug Furlough - 2 Aug

PMT 352B 034 505E 505 Tuesday, July 09, 2013 Friday, August 02, 2013 Monday, July 08, 2013 Thursday, August 01, 2013 HILL AFB, UT Class Starts - 8 July Furlough - 12 July Furlough - 19 July Furlough - 26 July Class Ends - 1 Aug Furlough - 2 Aug

PMT 352B 035 504 504 Tuesday, July 23, 2013 Friday, August 16, 2013 Tuesday, July 30, 2013 Wednesday, August 21, 2013 KETTERING, OH Furlough - 29 July Class Starts - 30 July Furlough - 9 Aug   Class Ends 21 Aug Furlough - 22 Aug Furlough - 23 Aug

PMT 352B 036 506 506 Tuesday, July 23, 2013 Friday, August 16, 2013 Tuesday, July 23, 2013 Thursday, August 15, 2013 HUNTSVILLE, AL TDY Day Class Starts - 23 July Furlough - 8 Aug Furlough - 9 Aug Class Ends - 15 Aug Furlough - 16 Aug

PMT 352B 037 505 505 Tuesday, August 06, 2013 Friday, August 30, 2013 Tuesday, August 06, 2013 Thursday, August 29, 2013 SAN DIEGO, CA TDY Day Class Starts - 6 Aug Furlough - 22 Aug Furlough - 23 Aug Class Ends - 29 Aug Furlough - 30 Aug
PMT 352B 038 507 507 Tuesday, August 06, 2013 Friday, August 30, 2013 Tuesday, August 06, 2013 Thursday, August 29, 2013 CALIFORNIA, MD TDY Day Class Starts - 6 Aug Furlough - 22 Aug Furlough - 23 Aug Class Ends - 29 Aug Furlough - 30 Aug

PMT 352B 039 501 501 Monday, August 26, 2013 Friday, September 20, 2013 Tuesday, August 27, 2013 Wednesday, September 18, 2013 FT BELVOIR, VA Furlough - 26 Aug Class Starts - 27 Aug Furlough - 6 Sept Class Ends - 18 Sept Furlough - 19 Sept Furlough - 20 Sept
PMT 352B 040 501 501 Monday, August 26, 2013 Friday, September 20, 2013 Tuesday, August 27, 2013 Wednesday, September 18, 2013 FT BELVOIR, VA Furlough - 26 Aug Class Starts - 27 Aug Furlough - 6 Sept Class Ends - 18 Sept Furlough - 19 Sept Furlough - 20 Sept
PMT 352B 041 506 506 Monday, August 26, 2013 Friday, September 20, 2013 Tuesday, August 27, 2013 Wednesday, September 18, 2013 HUNTSVILLE, AL Furlough - 26 Aug Class Starts - 27 Aug Furlough - 6 Sept Class Ends - 18 Sept Furlough - 19 Sept Furlough - 20 Sept
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